DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 215.54

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 246.33

VALUE SURCHARGE 76.33

OTHER CHARGES 55.00

DOOR COLLECTION 500.00

DOOR DELIVERY 495.00

DISCOUNT -369.50

TOTAL FREIGHT 2274.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 409.32

GRAND TOTAL 2683.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Six Hundred Eighty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

KANGEYAM (KGYM)

TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM (TRYS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 388 VALUE 152649.00

E-Waybill No 591938010655

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :